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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

01
05
06

07
08
09
10

13
15

164
167
169

310
320
356
368

369
370
371
420
422

435
436
437
503

522
524
543
610
612

613
632
644
648

676
677
729
738
739

746
775

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1808
3263
227
342
560

474
453
336

1394

225
659

1945
560

14256

7398
229
274

2267

183
240
269
390

2131

385
1345
2442

11592

521
9361
125
206
482

556
362

1026
659

1075
424
626

1017
315

1194
168

Skeins

0.8
1.4
0.1
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.6

0.1
0.3
0.9
0.3
6.0

3.1
0.1
0.2
1.0

0.1
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.9

0.2
0.6
1.1
4.9

0.3
4.0
0.1
0.1
0.3

0.3
0.2
0.5
0.3

0.5
0.2
0.3
0.5
0.2

0.5
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

779
822
823
834
838

840
841
842
922

926
927
928
934
939

945
966

3013
3021

3022
3023
3024
3032
3033

3046
3047
3053
3064

3072
3348
3371
3756
3771

3772
3781
3782
3787

3790
3799
3816
3817
3823

3827
3828

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

313
1009
401
439
404

476
365
842
325

19499
1123
284
866

4664

238
817
721
457

419
359
535
362

1219

1081
586

4138
1029

302
334

2518
339
319

729
173
492
400

383
305

30679
6109
515

1207
1894

Skeins

0.2
0.5
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.4
0.2

8.2
0.5
0.2
0.4
2.0

0.1
0.4
0.4
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.3
0.2
0.6

0.5
0.3
1.8
0.5

0.2
0.2
1.1
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.2

12.8
2.6
0.3

0.6
0.8
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3855
3856
3859
3862
3863

3864
3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

248
381
350
592
651

492
4165
976

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.3
0.3

0.3
1.8
0.5


